
COMM INTERS E LINE OF SEC & S RW
346.13 FT FOR POB, RUN SW 397 FT
433.14 FT TO S R/W CR-250, SE 16

SMITH DANIEL LEE JR
6944 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

05-3S-16-01992-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

5316.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/27/2022 JS 2.00 24,000 0 0 24,000

STANDARD
3

39,740
8,200
24,000
71,940
27,714
44,226

HX HB 25,000
19,226
71,940

0

71,940

1458/808 12/29/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARTOLOMEI DORIS ANN

SMITH DANIEL LEE JR

1233/0700 4/11/2012 WD Q I 01 33,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JUNE C PRIEST,HARDY W

DORIS BARTOLOMEI & 
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000044725 Roof Replacement 7,194 06/21/2022

2015HX Base Yr

6944 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 90
Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,425 116.2000 69.72 99,351 1981 1981 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1300

BAS 1,300 100 1,300 36,254

USP 96 35 34 948

USP 260 35 91 2,538

1,656 1,425 39,740

BAS= W26 S14 USP= W8 S12 E8 N12$ S36 USP= S10 E26 N10 W26$
E26 N50$.

BAS

26

14

36

26

50

USP

8

12

8

12

USP10

26

10

26

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 24 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 15,000.00 12,000.00 24,000


